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XP M2 AL CD100
Covers per hour* 108 108 162 240
Rack size 500 500 500 500
Cycle time (secs) 60/120/180 60/120/180 40/60/90 Continuous
Filters Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel
Assured rinse - Yes Yes Optional
Insulation - - Yes Optional

WE’LL KEEP THE DISHES CLEAN
SO YOU CAN FOCUS ON YOUR CUSTOMERS

Designing the wash-up area in your restaurant may be one of the last considerations in kitchen-
design. Washtech leads the market by offering a range of high efficiency dishwashers perfect for 
all restaurants, even those with the trickiest of installations.

Built for Australian conditions and regulations since 1981, Washtech dishwashers deliver the 
reliability of heavy duty stainless steel construction and the most extensive service network in the 
region. Unrivalled in product durability and longevity – Washtech will not let you down.

Why Washtech?
• Hand made from heavy-duty stainless steel 
• World class water consumption rates
• Simple operation across the range
• Multiple cycle options for various wash needs
• Versatile corner or in-line installations
• Heat recovery solutions available on select models – reducing operating 

costs through significant reductions in emissions & water heating costs 

Talk to a Washtech dealer today about how the latest dishwashing solutions 
will benefit you and your customers.



XM XP M2 M2C AL CD100

Washtech range Economy Economy Professional Professional Premium Solution

Standard cycle times (seconds) 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180 40, 60, 90 Continuous

Rack size (mm) 450 500 500 500 500 500+

Maximum racks per hour 60 60 60 60 90 100

Maximum dishes per hour
Maximum glasses per hour

840
960

1080
1500

1080
1500

1080
1500

1620
2250

1800
2500

Average covers per hour* 80 108 108 108 162 240

width (mm)

Dimensions: depth (mm)

height (mm)

650
650
1530

730
720

1530

730
720

1530

730
720

2030

750
750

1530

1500
765

1450

Bench gap (mm) 510 595 595 to 640 595 to 640 640 1500

Hot water consumption (litres)
(per cycle)

2.2 2.2 2.4 2.4
(cold)

2.4 3.0
(per rack)

Control system Washtech 
Hybrid

Washtech 
Hybrid

Advanced 
Electronics

Advanced 
Electronics

Advanced 
Electronics

Washtech 
Hybrid

Soft start
(helps protect your crockery and glassware)

Y Y Y

Assured rinse
(break tank and rinse pump fitted)

Y Y Y Optional

Heat recovery unit 
(reduced energy consumption & steam emission) 

Y Optional Optional

Thermal & acoustic Insulation
(reduces sound and heat)

Y Optional

Full stainless steel componentry Y Y Y Y

QuikConnect installation
(all service connections external to machine)

Y Y

Power requirements 15A/1p
15A/1p or 

15A/3p
15A/1p or 

15A/3p
15A/3p 15A/3p 25A/3p

(base machine only)
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*Covers per hour based on 6 plate equivalent per cover, and 60% and 80% operational efficiency for passthrough dishwashers and rack conveyors respectively.
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