

Covers per hour\*
Rack size
Cycle time (secs)
Filters
Assured rinse
Insulation

XP 108 500 60/120/180 Stainless steel **M2**108
500
60/120/180
Stainless steel
Yes
-

AL
162
500
40/60/90
Stainless steel
Yes

CD100
240
500
Continuous
Stainless steel
Optional
Optional

## **WE'LL KEEP THE DISHES CLEAN**

## SO YOU CAN FOCUS ON YOUR CUSTOMERS

Designing the wash-up area in your restaurant may be one of the last considerations in kitchendesign. Washtech leads the market by offering a range of high efficiency dishwashers perfect for all restaurants, even those with the trickiest of installations.

Built for Australian conditions and regulations since 1981, Washtech dishwashers deliver the reliability of heavy duty stainless steel construction and the most extensive service network in the region. Unrivalled in product durability and longevity – Washtech will not let you down.

## Why Washtech?

- Hand made from heavy-duty stainless steel
- World class water consumption rates
- Simple operation across the range
- Multiple cycle options for various wash needs
- Versatile corner or in-line installations
- Heat recovery solutions available on select models reducing operating costs through significant reductions in emissions & water heating costs

Talk to a Washtech dealer today about how the latest dishwashing solutions will benefit you and your customers.









## **RESTAURANT RANGE**

	XM	XP	M2	M2C	AL	CD100
				a		-
Washtech range	Economy	Economy	Professional	Professional	Premium	Solution
Standard cycle times (seconds)	60, 120, 180	60, 120, 180	60, 120, 180	60, 120, 180	40, 60, 90	Continuous
Rack size (mm)	450	500	500	500	500	500+
Maximum racks per hour	60	60	60	60	90	100
Maximum dishes per hour Maximum glasses per hour	840 960	1080 1500	1080 1500	1080 1500	1620 2250	1800 2500
Average covers per hour*	80	108	108	108	162	240
width (mm)  Dimensions: depth (mm) height (mm)	650 650 1530	730 720 1530	730 720 1530	730 720 2030	750 750 1530	1500 765 1450
Bench gap (mm)	510	595	595 to 640	595 to 640	640	1500
Hot water consumption (litres) (per cycle)	2.2	2.2	2.4	2.4 (cold)	2.4	3.0 (per rack)
Control system	Washtech Hybrid	Washtech Hybrid	Advanced Electronics	Advanced Electronics	Advanced Electronics	Washtech Hybrid
Soft start (helps protect your crockery and glassware)			Υ	Υ	Υ	
Assured rinse (break tank and rinse pump fitted)			Υ	Y	Υ	Optional
Heat recovery unit (reduced energy consumption & steam emission)				Y	Optional	Optional
Thermal & acoustic Insulation (reduces sound and heat)					Υ	Optional
Full stainless steel componentry			Υ	Y	Υ	Υ
QuikConnect installation (all service connections external to machine)	Y		Υ			
Power requirements	15A/1p	15A/1p or 15A/3p	15A/1p or 15A/3p	15A/3p	15A/3p	25A/3p (base machine only)

<sup>©</sup> Copyright Moffat Ltd | Version: 1806

 $<sup>\</sup>star$ Covers per hour based on 6 plate equivalent per cover, and 60% and 80% operational efficiency for passthrough dishwashers and rack conveyors respectively.





